Major Units

1 ArmyHQ 1
2 170 Engineer Group
3 Army HQ 2
4 1 PWRR
5 2 R Irish
6 28 Engr Regt
7 30 Sig Regt
8 4 AAC
9 1 Yorks
10 16 Regt RA
11 1 R Anglian
12 Defence Academy
13 KRH
14 11 EOD Regt RLC
15 QRL
16 47 Regt RA

Minor Units

1 HQ Sp Comd
2 1 Ml Bn

3 CVHQ RA

4 JSSO Dighy
5 26 Regt RA
6 32 Regt RA

Non Competitive

14RA

152 Tpt Regt RLC
25 Regt RLC

2 RGR

CPU RMP

1 Rifles

29 Cdo Regt RA
4 Regt RLC

4 RMP

BADO

CHIG

DFOK

Bordon Garrison
GO

IND

Minley Stn

MV

Northwood HQ
RAF Henlow
SAX

SLOW

SN

SO

Surrey Wing ATC
SYO

Army Team Championships

Pippingford Park 04/06/2014

06:07:36
06:57:36

07:32:10 NC - B Team

08:11:28
08:46:18
08:48:54
09:20:21
09:22:52
09:25:34
09:34:58
09:47:21
09:48:29
12:23:40
13:30:55
13:54:25
14:36:29

03:38:29
03:57:00
05:58:56
06:04:30
06:44:28
08:38:22

03:17:05
03:28:30
03:58:32

10:06:23 NC
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